
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

9:00 a.m.—Check In 
9:30 a.m.—Breakfast  
10:00 a.m.—Meeting 
 

DIQ’s are invited!!!! 
$30 per person 

DIRECTORS ONLY…... 

Reservations are due to Suzie Genz no later than 10:00 a.m.   
The MONDAY  prior to the meeting date.   Please mark your 
calendar accordingly so that you don’t miss the deadline. 
 
Please e-mail reservations to sgenz01@gmail.com 
   
There will be a $15 late fee assessed for late reservations. 

Friday, January 6, 2017 
Friday, February 3, 2017 
Friday, March 10, 2017 
Wednesday, April 5, 2017 
Friday, May 5, 2017 
Friday, June 9, 2017 
Friday, July 7, 2017 
Friday, August 4, 2017 
Friday, September 8, 2017 
Friday, October 6, 2017 
Friday, November 3, 2017 
Friday, December 8, 2017 

All Millionaire Mix Live 
 Director Meetings to be held at the  

 
Doubletree Hotel—Collinsville, IL 

1000 Eastport Plaza Drive 
Collinsville, IL  62234 

 
 
 

FREE PARKING!!!! 

HEAD TABLE SEATING: 
 
10 & 10 Winners 
5 & 5 Winners—Rookie Units and Units under 50 
Gold Medal Winners 
New Debuting Directors 
New Directors who achieve On The Move, Fab 50’s or Honor Society 
Directors with On-Target or DIQ 
 
Please let Suzie Genz know this information when making your reservation. 


